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DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

SEPTEMBER LECTURE SCHEDULE - 2023

Venue: LT-1 MBBS BATCH 2019 & RESUPPLE.(2018) Date:-24.08.2023
S. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY
1 04.09.2023 Monday 08Am - 09Am FIBROADENOMA DR. VARTIKA
2 05.09.2023 Tuesday 12Pm - 01Pm AC PANCREATITIS DR. MUSHTAQ ALI
3 06.09.2023 | Wednesday | 12Pm - 01Pm BENIGN BREAST DISEASE DR. M. S. ZUTSHI
4 06.09.2023 | Wednesday | 02Pm - 04Pm SUPRAPUBIC CYSTOLITHOTOMY DR. ARPIT
5 11.09.2023 Monday 08Am - 09Am LIVER ABSCESS DR. SUMIT
6 12.09.2023 Tuesday 12Pm - 01Pm BPH DR. ANKIT
74 13.09.2023 | Wednesday | 12Pm - 01Pm CA BREAST DR. M. S. ZUTSHI
8 13.09.2023 | Wednesday | 02Pm - 04Pm APPENDICECTOMY DR. VARTIKA
9 18.09.2023 Monday 08Am - 09Am HEMORRHOIDS DR. ARPIT
10 19.09.2023 Tuesday 12Pm - 01Pm PANCREATIC TUMORS DR. SANJAY
11 20.08.2023 | Wednesday | 12Pm - 01Pm CA OESOPHAGUS DR. MANEESH SINGH
12 20.09.2023 | Wednesday | 02Pm - 04Pm HERNIOTOMY / HERNIORRHAPHY / PLASTY DR. SUMIT
13 25.09:.2023 Monday 08Am - 09Am ! FISTULA IN ANO / FISSURE DR. VARTIKA
14 26.09.2023 Tuesday 12Pm - 01Pm HYDRONEPHROSIS / HYDROURETERS DR. ANKIT
15 27.09.2023 | Wednesday | 12Pm - 01Pm DYSPHAGIA DR. MANEESH SINGH
16 27.09.2023 | Wednesday | 02Pm - 04Pm WOUND SUTURING / SUTURES
Copy to:
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